
Venerable Bede CE Academy Year 9 Exams 2019/20 
 

Generic Exam Timetable 
 

 

Week beginning 16th March 

 Monday 16th March Tuesday 17th March Wednesday 18th March Thursday 19th March Friday 20th March 

AM Science: Biology 
1 hour 

 Maths: Non-Calculator 
1 hour 30 mins 

 
Science: Chemistry  

1 hour 

PM Block B Option Subject 
1 hour 

 English: Poetry 
1 hour 

 Block C Option Subject 
1 hour 

Week beginning 23rd March 

 Monday 23rd March Tuesday 24th March Wednesday 25th March Thursday 26th March Friday 27th March 

AM  Science: Physics 
1 hour 

Maths: Calculator 
1 hour 30 mins 

  

PM RE 
1 hour 

Block A Option Subject 
1 hour 

   

 

Please note that there will not be an exam in the following subjects:  Art, Art Fashion and Travel & Tourism.   

Progress in these subjects will be assessed through ongoing practical/project work at this stage of the course. 


